i BRI

BTN RER
BITEMN  BUE LT SRPE il
fm B WEE 5

it - EEHXERIBO25R iE]
58 1 04-7240042

[SREA > NELRAE

FHIRAEZCT AR 106 - % A IS AR R T R AR R ELER
ARV AR RS H RS AT -

— > RS > G A A
BIRCLIAR - Sefy T ok, IR > B e R B ER B S A B AL
M - ROTBHIEE ~ BHY ~ Eifr ~ BB ES(EE > DIEKERRE

[ ~ BYSRAE 1 ~ Uy R BRI RS » ot (B IRE -

B2 FUEEERAEEEL . LR ARE5T] - BT
SR (I ERRF (R T Rr SO L3828 -
T TARR o KR BRI )

I B LRI B MMER R EIE - FEREER A
e~ B ESER -

ARFRSEEFSIREEE ~ BSORBUK A S - BEAERR T EEE
% EEFhEgRE > A EEiE -

HIEWAE - 25 [FRAEREIA LN TTE > WPARRFFEAES ST - (it FRA
HOm SIS -

BENEIRM - Z&EM > RAMERHRER
B HIRSLERIRMT  RoEAF |
AL 1065% T | & REOKHVIKEEIDEE
e o
EERAGHEERIFER —F  E—F
SHSHIELS - FXIIG - 5285708
# > WERKGHEFERT BRI RRS
[FIE2 IS NEEE IR A EREFRIE > EIBASRES |
Rl & =2k M AR LWH T BETHERT - B
HHNREE - BRAEANTE - RIGE NS - #ELS A

TREEK FEFH

EE 11282 %

EE2Zltatgr

—I > —Pea—F
& BN Ak

FESF4EBEER

AR R S &
FrREEERIEAS

BRI > AR

BeemwEst o TRt RERGRE ) EEHESE T
73> [FIR B R R (R AT 2 RS AR 2R R Sy

0

hEERBE11412H6H

3t - https://www.chgsh.chc.edu.tw
TSEES : BFEE

B REE

= BOHAR  IREEE ROk

BRATBEA - BARRIESELA -

RN FEE A T B AT R 5 [RE LR RR - R
REFORKHSRHEAGE - HREE LR
18~ BT RAIESE —— R EBA IR - B2V

FAABLEA -

LR Z WERE T FERLFRA
BB SRR - ik 2 MW A R - ERRL
e FEREHE R -

VY ~ 7RSERR R - IR

FBE > AMEZEIREESLHIRZ] - EREEARIHILTE

THEEET A ACHIPRER - TFIRHFEMAS R A ~ RRFEFREE - 59 8AH
5~ HET -~ A - AEMAIR LT

FRfg— A2 8T AR NIRRT #RELL T akEniER , RERE > B
HURE ~ ImZREE o Rt RIS -

SELIE AL 100 RS > A H g |

REGHEER MER
iC o B ER > RFEERE - WHrE O - BRI > 22—
{EHTEVEERS - SR ARE M > AR EEEEC - Fol > A ENERAE -
FEHFERORRRIRTZ] - ORFFF - HEHC > SEPREVE D - (81—
TEREMISARAT - tLEE = =R MEC - (RPIEAINEE - 2200~ 52L& ~ 2
%~ RO RFHAERER B ARTTOH  ARFIEEZ SV —Z] » A HZ
REREC  ARBHRHRBEIE - BIRBE RN - FFR—
o HECH © TERALAY o R RS AT o MR SR
RIS E AT O T SR Ay 21 - e = 2R TS slUEA] ~ L8
Ak~ e BRI |
EIERBERTS - PR RS | M3 R AR !

FREeTR REH

BEAIR ~ fliR ~ B0~ RRUEERFEZITRRE ~

SHEZBEULTEIOCEERE - THEBMA > BHER
A ) —— 1065 ERF B E i - BRI RR - ERRMRE
RZLHREE - SHEERREFEMRERUBERRER - It
TS TR © BEREER R - FrAfiRERRIEDE > #
HAE Rtz TP EE— 0T -

FEGRERFEE BES - NERFrEsEEs &t - 2%
FPERCEs FIE - hBhE A EAE R0, ~ SR B2 U adee Ptk -

WEBFTAR & —REEREES )T - REHETTE) > Bz e T =R -
TEARE > ARkER L MR LIERIV SRR R R B ENR Z T - HEERER2RR

e A M SR B E R & -
MEBREREET > KITEEE T HRECERE - &
BAT R R R TRy T 8 A MR E SR T 2 0 %
A BARZ &) - 5 HRIEE R > T ENE
£ B TR - PoRRFRS - B IERATaRE o -
IEBFFEERIEEN BAFRE - JLEHES) T SR = QEAPEY - R BRI B EARIE -
{ERE ~ ol ~ Boe 3ty ) AR MBS ERAT PERA L L TRGEEE - I R R E BB RS
% PR ~ TEEN AR T AT - SREHTIEESS EAEYE)) > AR REMERSE | ittaeif ~ K&
SNl orsa i O ! SRR -

R FRECIR R R ERa B VRGPS > TERE ) —EMLaE
AERATE I LAE > RIS B AR E R - RREGRHEEHRERZ
ERERR - FEE Rz T MRS RN - FEERVEERET - MiitE— a0 82d - 5=FF ok
A% Bl RS~ MBI TH R PRV AT - BT ES NI - R B
B ME S AU EEKEE A ERER - Al H SRR RAVER i - RAER

AR AREERT - ARER > DIER
* FRBFEEIEFREE - FBHIE



AREBZTAZ50TAPHE292 A5

L PIERY
REBFLBARRIATEE ©

114 BFEEE—SHRNABBERERENF 11405252 1140830

1140810

1140806
1140727

1140725
1140720
1140720
1140715
1140702
1140630

1140628

1140621

1140614
1140525

F24/E S i IBEARILL(

L

:F

N
B2

Eg B3 Z
B2

r)
Y] /\)

SLEEASTA
SEESZARE2A

PE

HETABIA
EIFS SRR 1 A

B 4H)

2025 WMI tE REBEFEARE

2025 K F BV ER S

oo

XE %

FoEBFR K ZEILKIBOW S AR B E = M A IR Bl
2025 WROBIREMIL B A BB (TREEE)
2025 \EZEETYIRRREFRE

202580 %

nx
AX A

FRE

2025 WRORR &R -E(LHIIAFEHAB AR BAGE
B4R AN BE

2025EBERBEMBAGE

20252 KPP ELEFERTAHRE

20252836/2 AERCEZM

EEARES

Bl 55 BB

B 75 RAE

S v iy
Eglﬁil Ik

BH & F 3L
ETEEE (%
HPERM114FE

HFr—lEERE
BB LS RIFLEE

104
204
215
115
315
313
109
313
215
114
113

202

Mm%

BRI 5

ESnE=S
B=

PEFEERMER

114 BFEE—2H]

mES %5

= Lagedl
R
PR
AR
=#S
IR

oy

i

|mt

ESEE

B_H
BE—F
B=%
B-H
B=F
B=
HE=%

B

33

Bz AKRE

FihE=

SEHE

14 2FEE-2RBEXMILE (Rpkia)

310
211
105
112
213
109
105
109

D)
A0
BRI53%
PV
B3
e
EEE

1Y

g%
g%
Ee
=%
=%
=%
A
A

DEAR RS

31122

20307

20408

21019

DRAREE S
20901

HEAR RS
20108
20333
21205
31230
30318
31213
10515
20732
10505

BEAEIA

HESIEARMEEEAERES > RIFEBESE AN

fE1E 309 IHER - 309K -
fE1E 3094255% - 309FER -
&8 3155T 25
$Rhe 314EA1% - 315HREE
ke 315 TAE
F18 302EF:=E - 302EKF -
fE1E 3ISREE - 307EEE -
£ 301BEsI A ~ 3022 KEF -
225 3038 # A - 305HEE -
s A EH-B PR H2E 3I5REE - 307EMEE -
fE1E 303# Al
fE1E 31425 R
AEHEHERE- S TEFS 207EIEYE - 215R5HE -
BB ENERE- S PAEE 2155T 425 - 215 HT -
BB SE N AR E-S PR 1153 70% - 11588147 -
fE1E 315 ERIFERE)
fE1E 102E%E - 104HEF -
EiEs 14T B85 - 11428% -
114 2FEF—2HRNEEHEREE
% BE 2R RS
50ARBEHEI E2H 31032 =1k
. SOARME 825 31012  EB&EH
TED JooaRmmstEn 0 #1E 20407 HESF
200ARBEEREN $2% 20533 BB
50 RE T 3% 20634 IR
gy 00AREES EE 20701 55
T 200AREMREN F1F 21201 EmE
20AREATEN  H2E 21208 SRIER
S0/ R %25 21234 EI=59
T s T iR o
T 200ARBEBRES £1% N
20AREEREN  E2R 10633 ST
PORRIE RaE WRES 4
S zool/zg“\;fjfﬁ N 212 31032 E7EE
T
200@E;Eaﬁ¢;3 2% 31012 SR
20407 MRF
e 56 5 20533 EBIEZ
) 20634 MR
TRE £} eV e 0701 Eioe
21201 ErRiE
s =H BR 21208 HHZ
=5 ELAEST EE 21234 Bl
ERR ELAEST 2% 10609
I ELAEST 3% 10616 SRS
BT (EPN: 23] N 10633  =fE
FTIE (EPN=21] gl1# 30314 EREET
FFIYE (EPN-£] AETHEERK 20334 EgR®
$7cE fELA 3T NEZPBEE 10023 BRE
B [EPN-=£] AEZHIEER 11423 =iEH
S fELA 3T AE2PEEE 11526 2IH

B EE K2
B YL AR
BIYEEKRE
EiRE L E S N
B Be K2
—
x| \/
=

ES] /\q
27 A
! /lu
70 /kv
20 4,

£

BEMNR >

hERBE11412H6H

309MmE
30968 E=RR

30268 %58
31551
31488 LA
306RE XK
3153

21585
215EF%E
102E¥F £

109845
202=REF

I5H

I5H

~ 302158 4% ~ 314U

~ 21488 UG



i

W= PR

AEEVIZH- HABENE AZENSH-TEABXKEE

A BV ZH) - Pfbe e e

artzom e TIEh

ABEBE-ANEMER  AUELEE - ARERE  AUSHESETETE
BETBE

AOB27HE I FWHEIGIEE AO913FREMEEX S
BIRTE R

A 09245 U NEE

A 09245t UL BB R AlO0L (EIRBRE) ¥  Al01485HERNE

29 (315)

BISCRY / 8263 E M
KRS BRESTRIET - RSN ZPEE
BEARE  BHFECHERS L EIEE  SEESS
SRBONB - RARLBLI  FABBOEE o

2R/ RECFEED
AR RZHERGIESS - REZBENNEZLSEIRE
BARE | Bl EEE —FIFREENET  IZHF
REEEHVEY o REFTFRATGAZHEK - (OEPEBEF
B BYBBENEEE] o

HER / ZRAIHEEZED
AFES - HEHERONME - TRLEZEHRETS
NBIE  BEBEBX  ABERERE - ENVRALY
DIMAEZE@REBNAR » HIsFECYUE—@RE
A~ #EASZITNEKEED ©

2R/ Tr8REED
AR HEHERNEBE - RRAOERRIS L P
3 - RERIGESX BLEEBEEREEL - ZEN2BEH
RS » FERKONHNEBEDEREY » BAXK I
55700008 ©

hEERBE11412H6H

fEELogansporte®
EPETRSNE 5% > Michael
Millerik K353

To our friends,
students, tfeachers,
and Principal Chen
Hsiang-Yun, it is @
privilege to partner
with you. On behalf
of Logansport High
School, it is an
honor to welcome you and express how thankful we are to continue our
partnership and stay connected through our exchange program with
Changhua Girls” Senior High School.

At Logansport High School, we take great pride in who we are, our
strong academics, our wide range of programs, and most importantly,
our commitment to collaboration and diversity. Our school community
represents cultures and experiences from around the world, and we
believe that learning from one another helps us grow not only as students
and educators but as global citizens.

This partnership is a wonderful example of what education can
achieve when we come together across borders. It allows our students
to build meaningful connections, exchange ideas, and gain a deeper
understanding of the world around them. Through this collaboration, our
students at Logansport High School contfinue to learn from and connect
with the exceptional and talented students of Changhua Girls” Senior
High School.

We are truly grateful for this ongoing friendship and the opportunities
it provides both of our schools. Together, we are helping shape a future
where curiosity, respect, and understanding unite us all. Thank you, and
we look forward to continuing this incredible partnership for years to
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